
PARTS LIST

QtyName PartCodeNo.

1Fixed FrameFB4-011

2Clamping BarFB4-022

6Washer M20FB4-033

2Hexagon Socket Head Cap Screw M20 x 45FB4-044

1Sliding FlangeFB4-055

2Locking PinFB4-066

4Hexagon Socket Head Cap Screw M20 x 60FB4-077

2Hexagon Socket Head Cap Screw M10 x 30FB4-088

2Beta cotter pin 5 for pin 24FB4-099

1Ball D10FB4-1010

1Locating Compression SpringFB4-1111

1Hexagon socket set screws with flat point M12 x 10FB4-1212

1Inside TubeFB4-1313

1Locking Pin D24 x 75FB4-1414

1Loking Pin With HandleFB4-1515

1Locating Extension Spring1FB4-1616

1Support LegFB4-1717

2Nut M10FB4-1818

4Washer M10FB4-1919
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ASSEMBLY DIAGRAM (FB 4 - 4800)

Tổng số tờ: 36.
Ngày bản vẽ: 10-9-2013.
Ngày giao: 10-9-2013.


